PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-123-014

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

20 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

2229 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-30-87
6-24-96
11-14-96
2-19-02
6-27-05

WARDEN HOWARD R & IRMA M
WARDEN HOWARD R

GREENE ABRAHAM L
YOO LOUIS J JR

CHAMBERLAIN DONALD
J K BROCK LTD

6 TRS NO C,F.
S.P. 6,000
S.P. 12,500(6)
5 TRS S.P. 10,500

SP 13,500




